PF-F Series – Semiconductor (aR) Power Fuses
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
&
**
HALO

50 A
200 A
225 A
250 A
300 A
350 A
400 A
Average Pre-Arcing Time vs. Current Curves
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
 PF-F Series – Semiconductor (aR) Power Fuses
Typical Part Marking
Model Note Ink Color Marking
PF-FB1-50 50
Black
PF-FB1___A
100kA 800V AC
50kA 800V DC
aR
(Note)
PF-FB1-75 75
PF-FB1-100 100
PF-FB1-125 125
PF-FB1-150 150
PF-FB1-160 160
PF-FB1-175 175
PF-FB1-200 200
PF-FB1-225 225
PF-FB1-250 250
PF-FB1-300 300
PF-FB1-350 350
PF-FB1-400 400
PF-FB2-50 50
Black
PF-FB2___A
100kA 800V AC
50kA 800V DC
aR
(Note)
PF-FB2-75 75
PF-FB2-100 100
PF-FB2-125 125
PF-FB2-150 150
PF-FB2-160 160
PF-FB2-175 175
PF-FB2-200 200
PF-FB2-225 225
PF-FB2-250 250
PF-FB2-300 300
PF-FB2-350 350
PF-FB2-400 400
Recommended Mounting Torque and Bolt Sizes
Mounting Torque Bolt Size
12 ± 1 Nm M8
Specifications are subject to change without notice.